Portland General Electric ("PGE") Parks and Recreation

33831 SE Faraday Rd, Estacada, OR 97023

Info: 503-464-8515 | portlandgeneral.com/parks | pgeparks@pgn.com

Day Use Permit Application

	(Subject to review and approval.
Date of application:	

APPLICANT INFORMATION

Name or group name:Number of people:			
Responsible Applicant: Phone:			
Email Address:			
Address:			
ACTIVITY & FACILITY INFORMATION			
FACILITY REQUESTED			
Park:	_Area:		
Purpose of use:			

ADDITIONAL ACTIVITY REQUESTS (For planning and permitting purposes. Check all that apply.)

Date requested: _______to _____

Afterhours use (fees apply) Amplified sound Serving of alcohol	Use of airborne objects Use of motorized equipment Use of rides or amusements	Setup of structures (Bouncy houses, stages, large event tents etc.)
Food or product sales		

DETAILS (*Please explain additional activities above and share any information that may be helpful for planning / permitting.*)

LIMITED PERMISSION TO USE PGE PARKS AND RECREATION AREAS. I, Applicant, understand and agree that, if granted, the Day Use Permit only confers the person named on the front of this application with limited, revocable, nontransferable permission to use PGE parks and recreation areas during the term of the Day Use Permit in accordance with all rules, regulations, availability and conditions of PGE governing said use as well as all applicable federal, state and local laws. I understand and agree that said permission to use PGE parks and recreation areas under the Day Use Permit may be revoked by PGE at any time should I fail to comply with any rules, regulations or conditions of PGE or federal, state or local laws applicable to my use of PGE parks and recreation areas.

RELEASE AND INDEMNITY. In exchange for permission to use PGE parks and recreation areas, if granted, and to the greatest extent permitted by law, in submitting this Application I hereby agree to release, indemnify, defend and hold harmless PGE, its directors, officers, employees, and agents from and against any and all claims, loss, damages, costs, expenses, liabilities or obligations (collectively "Claims") arising out of or in any way connected with or alleged to be connected with this Application, the Day Use Permit or my, or my guests, use of PGE parks and recreation areas, including without limitation, Claims for loss or damage to any property or for death or injury to any person or persons, however occurring, other than those caused solely by the willful or grossly negligent acts or omissions of PGE.

LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. In exchange for permission to use PGE parks for the described day use, if granted, I hereby expressly understand and agree that, to the extent not prohibited by law, in no event shall PGE, its officials, officers, employees or agents be liable for any claimed or actual damages or losses, including, without limitation, loss of revenue or profit or for direct, indirect, consequential, special, incidental or punitive damages, however caused regardless of the theory of liability, arising out of or related to this Application, the Day Use Permit or my, or my guests, use of PGE park and recreation areas, even if PGE has been advised of the possibility of such damages.

In submitting this Application, I hereby represent and warrant to PGE that:

- (a) all of the information provided herein is true and correct of my own knowledge; and
- (b) I have received, reviewed and read a copy of the **PGE Parks & Recreation Rules** and agree to comply at all times therewith; and
- (c) I certify by signature below that I am at least 18 years of age.

PRINT NAME:	DATE:
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT:	
This form must be mailed or scanned a	and emailed to the above address at least 30 days prior to the event
	Date received: